BenQ.com

© 2015 BenQ Corporation.

CCOFACTS

csr.BenQ.com

Arsenic-free optical glass
BFR/PVC-free casing plastics
PVC-free plastic packaging

Verre optique exempt d'arsenic
Boitier de plastique exempt de BFR/PVC
Emballage de plastique exempt de PVC

All rights reserved. Rights of modification reserved.

P/N:4).JC501.001

MX854UST/MWB855UST/MH856UST

Digital Projector
Quick Start Guide

Quick Start Guide

Guide de démarrage rapide
Kurzanleitung

Guida rapida

Guia de inicio rapido

Guia de iniciac¢ao rapida
Snabbstartsguide

Kparkoe pyKoBOACTBO
Snelgids

Skrécona instrukcja obslugi
Hizli Baslangi¢ Kilavuzu
Priivodce rychlym pouzivanim
Aesusulduetaee
IRE(E R fERE

RIR {5 FH 45 e

94y R —b HAR

w2 A QFLHA

gyl gl ot

V1.0l

o F W R
aTat b bl
- gt il ¥
- L A
g e ...-l|||l'-
- N N W
A G -_ - .."‘l NN .
".I‘J’. *-' '-l - [ ] "J
. ] Ly a
- = "-q.“ s a
-..- -- "I ‘-
T S T
e
[
e i
-
o
J“”’:’J
:"'I..:‘_.J
"','|- [
o =
'J-_."-Ill'-"".. =
] ',.l* .".l-. .\l\'..lI
J', & = Pl
N
i -
= "






AN

(2.5mm)

No available in
MH856UST

AN




_:..:'::...- .:\"'\:::-\.
i il
o il B OFF —l-ll [ ]
o T
) L'-F‘I'.l ['IIJI"IJ
Eource s¢ectlor butians R gl ¥ar J
il |
Keystore A oo 1 x 2
e . L) e
. i
MEMUESIT —— ||: | |_"'-'-"?,
1 : i
aveisg —— 2% (205 [ I
. =l | ]
ECOBLANK 1L o2 .[_- |||_“f,| I
LasEm |
(Mot avalable in [apan) e
B [ el | | wa .I
HL contro butbons —— > S
(Mat ayaluble In japan) = 1 =] [
gy T
FOM -+ F - L.752m Ror . e
|-Jf—m|—m
ASPECT i
FREEZE — 1L fuic] [2asE] I'-.-ual
| Py e
METWORK SETTING ——— ¥ ||2=E|3|,
Murwris bubdsng — — = — — 4
.'H._ _.-'.

METYWOHRE

ALITD

-Fiphty i
MODEENTER
SOLIRCE

Kepstonel Armaw
I;.l.."!'nD-n'n'.rn':l i

PAGE +PAGE -

MICAOL ' MICHYOL =

HUTE
SMART COC
QUICK IMETALL



M L |«

R

PointWrite Kit




Projection dimensions

Vs

.

wW

MX854UST

The screen aspect ratio is 4:3 and the projected picture is 4:3.

68 | 1727 | 54 1382 | 40 1036 |11.16|283.4|11.86 301.3 273.5
70 (1778 | 55 1422 | 42 1067 |11.91|302.4|12.15 308.5 280.7
75 11905 | 59 | 1524 | 45 | 1143 |13.83 351.4|12.88|327.2 299.4
77 1956 | 61 1565 | 46 1173 |14.62 371.4|13.18 33438 307
80 |2032| 63 | 1626 | 48 | 1219 |15.72399.4|13.60 3454 317.6
82 12083 | 65 1666 | 49 1250 |16.51 |419.4|13.90 353 325.2
85 | 2159 | 67 | 1727 | 51 | 1295 |17.6]1 447.4|14.32363.7 335.9
MW855UST

The screen aspect ratio is 16:10 and the projected picture is 16:10.

80 2032 | 67 |1723| 42 | 1077 |11.11282.3|11.81 300 274.7
85 2159 71 1831 | 45 1144 |12.73 323.3|1237 3143 289
87 2210 73 | 1874 | 46 1171 |13.40 340.3|12.61 3202 294.9
90 12286 76 1939 | 47 | 1212 |14.38 365.3|12.95 3289 303.6
92 12337 | 77 1982 | 48 | 1239 |15.01 381.3|13.17 |334.4 309.1
95 | 2413 | 80 2046 | 50 | 1279 |15.98 405.8|13.50 343 317.7
97 | 2464 | 81 2089 | 51 | 1306 |16.65 422.8|13.74 3489 323.6
100 12540 | 85 2154 | 53 | 1346 | 17.55|445.8 | 14.05 | 356.9 331.6




MH856UST

The screen aspect ratio is 16:9 and the projected picture is 16:9.

(S There is 5% tolerance among these numbers due to optical component variations. BenQ recom-
mends that if you intend to permanently install the projector, you should physically test the
projection size and distance using the actual projector before you permanently install it, so as to
make allowance for this projector's optical characteristics. This will help you determine the exact

mounting position so that itbest suits your installation location.

(3 Itis recommended to adjust focus 15 minutes after powering on due to the slight shifting of

the lens from temperature changing.

89 12258 | 775 1968 | 43.6 | 1107 | 13.40 340.3|13.04 |331.2 273
90 2286|784 1991 | 44.1 | 1120 | 13.73 34838 13.17 | 334.5 277
95 12413828 2103 | 46.6 | 1183 | 15.35389.8| 13.80 | 350.5 294
97 | 2464 | 845 2148 | 47.6 1208 | 15.98 405.8 | 14.04 356.7 300
100 | 2540 | 87.1 | 2213 | 49 | 1245 | 16.94 430.3 | 14.42  366.2 309
102 | 2594 | 89.1 | 2262 | 50.1 1272 |17.65 448.3|14.70 373.3 319

measurements. Only the recommended screen sizes are listed.

The above numbers are approximate and may be slightly different from the actual

If your screen size is not in the table above, please contact your dealer for assistance.

Limited lens shift specification (No available in MH856UST)
p

AHx4%
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Ceiling Mount Installation

(For wall mount installation information, please refer to the wall mount

installation guide in the wall mount box.)
287.5 mm (W) x 201 mm (H) x 373.3 mm (D)

287.5

Wall Mount Installation

130.2

—

28750 ‘ 137.0 ‘
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Positioning your projector

Using the quick instal
The projector provides a hot key to set Projector
Installation, Test Pattern, and Keystone quickly.
Press Quick Install on the remote control and press A/V

to select:
QUICK INSTALL

Projector
Test Pattern
Keystone

MENU Exit




4 )
. Choosing a location
Front Wall Rear Table
. Use the test pattern
Ell—_1l-I—'l:'I-'—l—l—:"rl_:
. Correct the image
2D Keystone correction
\_ J
4 )
J

-
2

It is recommended to adjust focus |5 minutes after powering on due to
the slight shifting of the lens from temperature changing.

|
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Specifications 4 E d\'f

(& All specifications are subject to change without notice.

Optical
Resolution
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
Display system
Single-chip DLP™ system
Lens F/Number
F=25f=51mm
Clear focus range (from 1O to screen)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0.28m~0.45m
MH856UST
0.34m~0.51m

Lamp
MX854UST/MW855UST
240W lamp
MH856UST
280W lamp

Electrical

Power supply
ACI100-240V, 3.8A
50—-60 Hz (Automatic)
Power consumption
MX854UST/MW855UST
350W (Max); < 0.5W (Standby)
MH856UST
400W (Max); < 0.5W (Standby)

Mechanical
Weight

I'l'lbs (5 Kg)
Output terminals
Speaker

10 watt x 2
Audio signal output

PC audio jack x |
Monitor Out

D-Sub 15-pin (female) x |

(3 For setting the PointWrite kit on projector, please refer to the
PointWrite manual in the kit box you purchase.

%

Control
USB
Type-B mini USB
(Optional PointWrite kit)
Type-A power supply 5V /2A
(Optional PointWrit Touch module)
RS-232 serial control
9 pinx |
IR reciver x |
LAN control
RJ45 x |

Input terminals
Computer input
RGB input
D-Sub 15-pin (female) x 2
Video signal input
S-VIDEO
Mini DIN 4-pin port x |
VIDEO
RCA jack x |

SD/HDTYV signal input
Analog-Component
(through RGB input)
Digital - HDMI x|

HDMI/MHL x |
Audio signal input

Audio in
PC audio jack x |
RCA audio jack (L/R) x |

Environmental Requirements
Operating temperature
0°C—-40°C at sea level
Operating relative humidity
10%—90% (without condensation)
Operating altitude
0-1499 m at 0°C-35°C
1500—3000 m at 0°C-30°C
(with High Altitude Mode on)

@ .
-t




Caractéristiques

—~le
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(3 Toutes les caractéristiques peuvent étre modifiées sans notification préalable.

Caractéristiques optiques
Résolution
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p

Systeme d’affichage
Systeme DLP™ monopuce
Ouverture (nombre F)
F=25f=51 mm
Plage de mise au point nette
(de I'ES a I'écran)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0,28m~0,45m
MH856UST
0,34m~0,51m

Lampe
MX854UST/MW855UST
Lampe 240W
MH856UST
Lampe 280W

Caractéristiques électriques
Alimentation
ACI100-240V, 3,8A
50-60 Hz (Automatique)
Consommation
MX854UST/MW855UST
350W (max); < 0,5WV (veille)
MH856UST
400WV (max); < 0,5WV (veille)

Caractéristiques mécaniques

Poids
5 Kg (I'1 livres)

Terminaux de sortie

Haut-parleur
10 watts x 2
Sortie signal audio
Prise audio PC x |

Sortie moniteur
D-Sub |5 broches (femelle) x |

manuel PointWrite présent dans la boite du kit que vous avez acheté.

4~ 4

(3 Pour régler le kit PointWrite sur le projecteur, veuillez consulter le

@%

Controle

UsSB
Mini USB type B
(Optionnel pour le kit PointWrite)
Alimentation électrique type A5V /2 A
(Optionnel pour le module tactile
PointWrite)

Controle série RS-232
9 broches x |

Récepteur IR x |

Contréle LAN
RJ45 x |

Terminaux d’entrée
Entrée ordinateur
Entrée RGB
D-Sub 15 broches (femelle) x 2
Entrée signal vidéo
S-VIDEO
Port mini DIN 4 broches x |
VIDEO
Prise RCA x |
Entrée de signal SD/HDTV
Composante analogique
(via entrée RGB)
Numérique-HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |
Entrée signal audio
Entrée audio
Prise audio PC x |
Prise audio RCA (G/D) x |

Caractéristiques environnementales
Température de fonctionnement

0°C a 40°C au niveau de la mer
Humidité relative en fonctionnement

109%—90% (sans condensation)
Altitude de fonctionnement

0-1499 ma 0°C-35°C

1500—3000 m a 0°C-30°C

(avec le Mode Haute altitude activé)
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(7 Anderungen aller technischen Daten sind vorbehalten.

Optische Daten
Auflosung
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p

Anzeigesystem
Einzel-Chip-DLP™-System
F-Wert des Objektivs
F=25f=51mm
Klarer Fokusbereich (von 1O bis Bildschirm)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0,28m~0,45m
MH856UST
0,34m~0,5Im

Lampe
MX854UST/MW855UST
240-W-Lampe
MH856UST
280-W-Lampe

Elektrische Daten

Stromversorgung
100 bis 240 V Wechselspannung, 3,8A
50—-60 Hz (automatisch)
Energieverbrauch
MX854UST/MW855UST
350 W (max.); < 0,5 W (Bereitschaft)
MH856UST
400 W (max.); < 0,5 W (Bereitschaft)

Mechanische Daten
Gewicht

5 kg
Ausginge
Lautsprecher

2 x 10 Watt

Audioausgang
PC-Audioanschluss x |

Monitor Aus
D-Sub, 15-polig (weiblich) x |

[} ~~
Technische Daten " =
Steuerung
USB
Typ-B-Mini-USB

(Optional beim PointWrite-Kit)
Typ-A-Stromversorgung 5 V/2 A
(optional beim PointWrite-Sensormodul)
Serielle RS-232-Steuerung
9-polig x |
Infrarotempfanger x |
LAN-Steuerung
RJ45 x |

Eingdnge
Computereingang
RGB-Eingang
D-Sub, 15-polig (weiblich) x 2
Videosignaleingang
S-VIDEO
Mini-DIN, 4-polig x |
VIDEO
Cinchanschluss x |
SD/HDTV-Signaleingang
Analog-Component (iiber RGB-
Eingang)
Digital - HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |
Audioeingang
PC-Audioanschluss x |
| x Cinch-Audioanschluss (L/R)

Umgebungsbedingungen
Betriebstemperatur
0°C—-40°C in Meeresspiegelhdhe
Luftfeuchtigkeit bei Betrieb
10%—90% (nicht kondensierend)
Betriebshohe
0-1499 m bei 0°C-35°C
1500—3000 m bei 0°C-30°C
(bei aktiviertem Hohenmodus)

(T Bitte beachten Sie zur Einrichtung des PointWrite-Satzes am Projektor

die mitgelieferte PointWrite-Anleitung.

%

ﬁ%

-t

kS




—~le

Specifiche tecniche %

(3 Tutte le specifiche sono soggette a modifiche senza preavviso.

Ottica Controllo
Risoluzione USB
MX854UST Mini USB tipo B
1024 x 768 XGA (Kit PointWrite opzionale)
MW855UST Alimentazione Tipo-A 5V /2A
1280 x 800 WXGA (Opzionale per il modulo Touch PointWrite)
MH856UST Controllo seriale RS-232

1920 x 1080 1080p

9 pinx |
Sistema di visualizzazione Ricevitore IR x |
Sistema single-chip DLP™
SN Controllo LAN
Numero/F dell’obiettivo RI45 x |
F=25=51mm J45 x
Fé)rtl?)ta I<|1|ellahmessa)a fuoco Terminali d’ingresso
al0 allo schermo
MX854UST/MW855UST Ingresso computer
Ingresso RGB
0,28m~0,45m D-Sub 15-pin (femmina) x 2
MH856UST ) .
0,34m~0,5Im Segnale ingresso video
S-VIDEO
Lampada Porta Mini DIN 4-pin x |
MX854UST/MW855UST VIDEO
Lampada 240W Connettore RCA x |
MH856UST Ingresso segnale SD/HDTV
Lampada 280W Analogico-Componente
Elettricita (tramite ingresso RGB)
Alimentazione Digitale - HDMI x |
AC 100240V, 3.8A giPMI/MHL x |
50-60 Hz (Automatica) Ingresso segnale? audio
Consumo energetico Ingresso audio
MX854UST/MWS855UST Connettore audio PC x |
350W (max); < 0,5W (Standby) Connettore audio RCA (S/D) x |
MH856UST P . .
400W (max); < 0,5W (Standby) Requisiti amblent.all
Temperatura operativa
Meccanica Da 0°C a 40°C sul livello del mare
Peso Umidita relativa operativa
I'1lbs (5 Kg) 10%—90% (senza condensa)
Terminali d’uscita Altitudine operativa
Altoparlante 0-1.499mao0 C—ES C .
10 Watt x 2 1.500—-3.000 m a 0°C-30°C

Uscita segnale audio (con la Modalita altitudine elevata attiva)

Connettore audio PC x |

Uscita monitor
D-Sub 15 pin (femmina) x|

(3 Per impostare il kit PointWrite sul proiettore, cercare il manuale
j PointWrite nella confezione del kit che si acquista.




Especificaciones v Z %

(G Todas las especificaciones estan sujetas a cambio sin previo aviso.

Opticas
Resolucion
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p

Sistema 6ptico
Sistema DLP™ de un solo chip
Lente F/NUmero
F=25f=51mm
Alcance de enfoque despejado
(desde E/S a la pantalla)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0,28m~0,45m
MH856UST
0,34m~0,51m

Lampara
MX854UST/MW855UST
Lampara de 240 W
MH856UST
Lampara de 280 W

Eléctricas
Fuente de alimentacion
100-240V CA, 3,8A
50-60 Hz (automatico)
Consumo de energia
MX854UST/MW855UST
350W (max,); < 0,5W (espera)
MH856UST
400WV (max,); < 0,5W (espera)

Mecanicas

Peso
5 kg (11 Ibs)

Terminales de salida
Altavoz
10 vatios x 2
Salida de senal de audio
Conector de audio de PC x |
Salida microfono
D-Sub de 15 contactos (hembra) x |

Control

usB
Mini-USB tipo B
(Opcional para el kit PointWrite)
Fuente de alimentacion de tipo A5V /2 A
(opcional para el médulo tactil PointWVrite)

Control de serie RS-232
9 clavijas x |

Receptor de infrarrojos x |

Control LAN
RJ45 x |

Terminales de entrada

Entrada de ordenador
Entrada RGB
D-Sub de |5 clavijas (hembra) x 2

Entrada de senal de video
S-VIDEO
Puerto Mini-DIN de 4 clavijas x |
VIDEO
Conector RCA x |
Entrada de senal de TV de definicién
estandar/alta definicion
Analégico-componente
(a través de la entrada RGB)
Digital - HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |

Entrada de sefal de audio
Entrada de audio
Conector de audio de PC x |
Conector de audio RCA (L/R) x |

Requisitos medioambientales
Temperatura de funcionamiento
0°C—-40°C a nivel del mar
Humedad relativa de funcionamiento
10%—90% (sin condensacion)
Altitud de funcionamiento
0-1499 m a 0°C-35°C
1500—-3000 m a 0°C-30°C
(con la opcion Modo altitud elevada activada)

(G Para colocar el kit PointWrite en el proyector, busque el manual de
PointWrite en la caja del kit que ha adquirido. «

@%

%
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Especificacoes
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(3 Todas as especificacbes estdo sujeitas a alteracdo sem aviso prévio.

.
@%

Opticas
Resolugao
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
Sistema de visualizagao
Sistema DLP™ de chip Unico
Lente F/NUmero
F=25f=51 mm
Intervalo de focagem da lente
(da ES para o ecrd)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0,28m~0,45m
MH856UST
0,34m~0,5Im

Lampada
MX854UST/MW855UST
Lidmpada de 240 W
MH856UST
Lampada de 280 W

Eléctricas
Fonte de alimentacao
ACI100-240V, 3,8 A
50-60 Hz (Automatico)
Consumo de energia
MX854UST/MW855UST
350WV (max,); < 0,5VV(Modo de Espera)
MH856UST
400WV (max,); < 0,5WW(Modo de Espera)

Mecanicas

Peso
I'l Ibs (5 Kg)

Terminais de saida
Altifalante
10 watt x 2
Saida do sinal de audio
Tomada de audio de PC x |
Saida do monitor
D-Sub de |5 pinos (fémea) x |

Controlo
UsB
Mini USB Tipo B
(Kit PointWrite opcional)
Fonte de alimentagao Tipo A 5V /

2A

(opcional para o moédulo tactil PointVWrite)

Controlo de série RS-232
9 pinos x |
Receptor de IV x |

Controlo de LAN
RJ45 x |

Terminais de entrada

Entrada de computador
Entrada RGB
D-Sub de |5 pinos (féemea) x 2
Entrada do sinal de video
S-VIDEO
Porta mini DIN de 4 pinos x |
VIDEO
Tomada RCA x |
Entrada de sinal de TV SD/HD
Analogico - Componente
(através de entrada RGB)
Digital-HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |

Entrada de sinal de audio
Entrada de audio
Tomada de audio de PC x |
Tomada de audio RCA (E/D) x

Requisitos ambientais
Temperatura em funcionamento
0°C-40°C ao nivel do mar
Humidade relativa em funcionamento
10%—90% (sem condensagao)
Altitude em funcionamento
0—1499 m a2 0°C-35°C
1500—3000 m a 0°C-30°C

(com o Modo Grande Altitude activado)

(3 Para instalar o kit PointWrite no projector, consulte o manual do
w PointWrite incluido na embalagem do kit.

%
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Specifikationer

(& Alla specifikationer kan dndras utan foregaende meddelande.

Optik
Upplosning
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
Visningssystem
Single-chip DLP™-system
Linsens f-nummer
F=25f=51mm
Tydligt fokusomrade (fran 1O till skarm)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0.28m~0.45m
MH856UST
0.34m~0.5Im

Lampa
MX854UST/MW855UST
240W-lampa
MH856UST
280W-lampa

El
Stromforsorjning
AC100-240V, 3,8A
50-60 Hz (Automatiskt)
Stromforbrukning
MX854UST/MW855UST
350W (Max); < 0,5W (Standby)
MH856UST
400W (Max); < 0,5W (Standby)

Mekanik
Vikt
5kg (11 Ibs)

Utgangsterminaler
Hogtalare

10 watt x 2
Ljudutgang

PC-ljudkontakt x |
Bildskarm ut

D-Sub 15 stift (hona) x |

(&G For montering av PointWrite-satsen pa projektorn, se bruksanvisningen

Kontroll

usB
Typ B mini-USB

(Extra tillbehor for PointWrite-sats)

Typ A stromforsorjning 5V/2A

(Extra tillbehor for PointWrite pekmodul)

RS-232-seriekontroll
9 stift x |

IR-mottagare x |

LAN-kontroll
RJ45 x |

Ingangsterminaler
Datoringang
RGB-ingang
D-Sub 15 stift (hona) x 2
Videosignalingang
S-VIDEO
Mini DIN 4-stiftsport x |
VIDEO
RCA-kontakt x |
SD/HDTV-signalinging

Analog-komponent(via RGB-ingang)

Digital - HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |
Ljudingang
Ljud in

PC-ljudkontakt x |
RCA-ljudkontakt (V/H) x |

Miljokrav
Driftstemperatur
0°C—-40°C vid havsytan
Relativ luftfuktighet vid drift
10—-90% (utan kondensation)
Driftshojd
0-1499 m vid 0°C-35°C
1500—-3000 m vid 0°C-30°C
(med hoghojdslage pa)

till PointWrite-satsen i dess forpackning.

%
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% Y TexHuyeckue xapakTrepucTUKu

(5 Bce XapaKTepUCTUKU MOryT USMEHATbCA 6e3 yBeOooOMITeHuUs.

(ny)

)
@%

OnTuyeckue xapakTepucTuKu
PaspelleHue
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
lMpoekunoHHas cuctema
OpHokpuctanbHaa cuctema DLP™
O6bekTnB, hoKyCHOE paccTosiHue
F=25{=5]1mm
YeTkni ananasoH hoKyCcMpOBKU
(0T NaHenMBXOL40B/BLIXOLOB A0 3KpaHa)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0,28 ~ 0,45 m
MH856UST
0,34~0,51 m

Jlamna
MX854UST/MW855UST
JTamna mouHocTbio 240 BT
MH856UST
JTamna mouwHocTbio 280 BT

AneKTpuyecKme XxapakTepucTmKkm
lMuTtaHve
100—240 B nepemeHHoro TokKa; 3,8 A
50-60 l'y (aBTO)
OHepronoTpebneHue
MX854UST/MW855UST
350 Bt (makc.); < 0,5 Br
(pexum oxnaaHna)
MH856UST
400 Bt (makc.); < 0,5
BT (pexunm oxungaHns)

MexaHu4yeckue xapakTepucTmku
Bec
I'l dyHTOB (5 Kr)
BbixogHble pa3beMbl
OuHamnk
10BTx2
Bbixog ayavocurHanos
Aygnopasbem MK — | wr.
Bbixoa MoHUTOpa
D-Sub (15-koHTaKTOB, rHe3ao) — | wr.

YnpaBneHue

uUsB
mini USB Tvn B
(JononHuTernbHbIA KOMNEKT
PointWrite)

NcTouHuk nutanma tTun A5 B/2 A
(He obsasarteneH ans CEHCOPHOro

6noka PointWrite)

nocnegoBaTternbHbIn NopT RS-232
9 KOHTakTOB — | Wr.

VK-npmemHuk — | wr.

JIBC ynpaBneHue
RJ45 - | wr.

BxoaHble pazbeMbl

Bxon komnbroTepa
Bxop RGB

D-Sub (15-koHTaKkTOB, rHe340) — 2 LWT.

Bxopn BupgeocurHana
S-VIDEO

Mopt Mini DIN (4-koHTakTa) — | wr.

BMAEO
fHe3go RCA — | wr.

Bxopa curHana SD/HDTV
AHAMNOroBbIN KOMMOHEHTHbIN
(4epes Bxon RGB)

Undposown nopt HDMI — | wr.

HDMI/MHL — | wr.

Bxop aygnocurHanos
AyanoBxop,

AyauopasbeMm MK — | wr.

Ayanopasbem RCA (JI/11) x |

TpeboBaHuMA K OKpyXaloLwen cpeae

Pabouyas TemnepaTypa
0°C-40°C Ha ypoBHe Mops
OTH. BNaXXHOCTb NpwW aKcnnyaTauum
o1 10 no 90% (6e3 KoHAeHcaLmm)
BbicoTa Hag ypoBHEM MOpsi Mpu
aKcnnyaTaumm
0-1499 m npun 0°C-35°C
1500—3000 m npun 0°C-30 °C

(Npu BKNIOUEHHOM PEXIME BbICOKOrOpbA)

(G Ona yctaHoBku KomnsekTa PointWrite Ha npoekTope ucnonb3aynre

pykoBogcTBo PointWrite n3 komnnekra noctaBku.
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Specificaties "’

(& Alle specificaties kunnen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving worden gewijzigd.

Optische specificaties
Resolutie
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p

Weergavesysteem
Enkelchips DLP™ systeem

Lens F/waarde
F=25f=51mm
Scherpstelbereik wissen
(van 1O naar scherm
MX854UST/MW855UST
0,28m~0,45m
MH856UST
0,34m~0,51m

Lamp
MX854UST/MW855UST
240 W lamp
MH856UST
280 W lamp

Elektrische specificaties

Stroomtoevoer
Wisselstroom 100—240V, 3,8 A
50-60 Hz (automatisch)
Stroomverbruik
MX854UST/MW855UST
350W (max); < 0.5W (standby)
MH856UST
400WV (max); < 0.5W (standby)

Mechanische specificaties
Gewicht
I'lIbs (5 Kg)
Uitgangen
Luidspreker
10 watt x 2
Audiosignaaluitgang
Pc-audio-aansluiting x |
Beeldscherm-uit
D-Sub 15-pins (vrouwelijk) x |

PointWrite-handleiding in de doos van de aangeschafte kit.

%

(3 Zie voor het monteren van de PointWrite kit op de projector de

@%

Besturing
usB
Type B mini-USB
(Optioneel voor PointWrite kit)
Type-A voeding 5V /2 A
(Optioneel voor PointWrite Touch-module)
Seriéle besturing via RS-232
9-pins x |
IR-ontvanger x |
LAN-bediening
RJ45 x |

Ingangen
Computeringang
RGB-ingang
D-Sub 15-pins (vrouwelijk) x 2
Videosignaalingang
S-VIDEO
Mini DIN 4-pins poort x |
VIDEO
RCA-stekker x |
SD/HDTV-signaalingang
Analoge - Component
(via RGB-ingang)
Digitaal-HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |

Audiosignaalingang
Audio-ingang
Pc-audio-aansluiting x |
RCA-audioaansluiting (L/R) x |
Omgevingsvereisten
Bedrijfstemperatuur
0°C—-40°C op zeeniveau
Relatieve vochtigheid in bedrijf
10%—90% (zonder condensatie)

Bedrijfshoogte
0-1499 m bij 0°C-35°C
1500—3000 m bij 0°C-30°C
(met Hoogtemodus aan)

e .
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% E ‘.‘ Parametry techniczne

(3 Wszystkie parametry moga ulec zmianie bez wczesniejszego powiadomienia.

Parametry optyczne
Rozdzielczos¢
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
Ukfad wyswietlania
System Single-chip DLP™
Przystona obiektywu
F=25f=51 mm
Usuniecie zakresu ostrosci
(od IO do ekranu)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0,28m~0,45m
MH856UST
0,34m~0,51m
Lampa
MX854UST/MW855UST
Lampa 240W
MH856UST
Lampa 280W

Parametry elektryczne
Zasilanie
Prad zmienny 100—-240V, 3,8A
50-60 Hz (automatyczna)
Pobor mocy
MX854UST/MW855UST
350W (Maks.); < 0,5W
(Oczekiwanie)
MH856UST
400W (Maks.); < 0,5W
(Oczekiwanie)
Parametry mechaniczne
Ciezar
I'l funtow (5 kg)
Ztacza wyjscia
Glosnik
10 wat x 2
Wyijscie sygnatu audio
Gniazdo audio PC x |
Wyijscie monitora
I 5-pinowe D-Sub (zenskie) x |

Sterowanie

USB
Mini USB typ B
(Opcjonalny zestaw PointVWrite)
Zasilacz typ A 5V/2A

sl @

(Opcjonalny dla modutu dotykowego

PointWrite)
Port szeregowy RS-232
9 pinowe x |
Odbiornik podczerwieni x |

Sterowanie przez sie¢ LAN
RJ45 x |

Ztacza wejscia
Wejscie komputerowe
Wejscie RGB
I 5-pinowe D-Sub (zenskie) x 2
Wejscie sygnatu wideo
S-VIDEO
4-pinowe zlacze Mini DIN x |
VIDEO
Gniazdo RCA x |
Wejscie sygnatu SD/HDTV
Analogowe-Component
(przez wejscie RGB)
Cyfrowe - HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |
Wejscie sygnatu audio
Wejscie audio
Gniazdo audio PC x |
Gniazdo audio RCA (L/R) x |

Wymagania srodowiskowe
Temperatura robocza
0°C-40°C na poziomie morza
Robocza wilgotnos¢ wzgledna
10%—-90% (bez kondensaciji)
Wysokos¢ pracy n.p.m.
0-1499 m przy 0°C-35°C
1500—-3000 m przy 0°C—-30°C

(z whaczonym Trybem duzej wysokosci)

(3 W celu ustawienia zestawu PointWrite kit na projektorze, nalezy
przeczytac podrecznik PointWrite znajdujacy sie w opakowaniu z

.m0
@%

zakupionym zestawem.
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Spesifikasyonlar 4 g %

(G Tiim spesifikasyonlar, haber verilmeden degistirilebilir.

Optik
Cozinurlik
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
Goriintii sistemi
Tek gipli DLP™ sistemi
Lens F/Numarasi
F=25f=51mm
Odak araligini temizle (G/C'den ekrana)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0,28m~0,45m
MH856UST
0,34m~0,51m

Lamba
MX854UST/MWS855UST
240W lamba
MH856UST
280WV lamba

Elektrik
Giig kaynagi
ACI100-240V, 3,8 A
50-60 Hz (Otomatik)
Giig tiketimi
MX854UST/MW855UST
350WV (Maks.); < 0,5WV (Bekleme)
MH856UST
400WV (Maks.); < 0,5W (Bekleme)

Mekanik
Agirhk

I'l'lbs (5 Kg)
Cikas terminalleri
Hoparlor

10 watt x 2
Ses sinyali cikisi

Bilgisayar sesi jaki x |
Monitor Cikisi

D-Sub I5-pimli (disi) x|

Denetim
USB
Tip B mini USB
(PointWrite takimi igin istege bagli)
Tip A gl kaynadi 5V /2A
(PointWrite Touch modiilii igin istege bagl)
RS-232 seri kumanda
9 pim x |
IR alicisi x |
LAN denetimi
RJ45 x |

Giris terminalleri
Bilgisayar girisi
RGB girisi
D-Sub I5-pimli (disi) x 2
Video sinyali girisi
S-VIDEO
Mini DIN 4-pimli baglanti noktasi x |
VIDEO
RCA jak x |
SD/HDTYV sinyal girisi
Analog Bilesen (RGB girisinden)
Dijital-HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |
Ses sinyali girisi
Ses girisi
Bilgisayar sesi jaki x |
RCA ses jaki (L/R) x |

Cevresel Gereklilikler
Isletim sicaklig
Deniz seviyesinde 0°C—40°C
Calisma bagil nemi
10%—%90 (yogusmasiz)
Calisma rakimi
0°C-35°C'de 0—1.499 m
0°C-30°C'de 1.500—3.000 m
(Yuksek Yer Modu agik olarak)

kutusundaki PointWrite kilavuzunu bulun.

(G Projektorde PointWrite kitini ayarlamak icin liitfen satin aldiginiz kit

%

ﬁ%



% g ‘.‘ Technické udaje
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(T Veskeré technické udaje se mohou zmeénit bez predchoziho upozornéni.

Optické parametry

Ovladani
RozliSeni uUsB
MX854UST Mini USB typ B
1024 x 768 XGA (Volitelny pro sadu PointWrite)
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST

1920 x 1080 1080p
Systém zobrazovani
Jednodipovy systém DLP™
Clonové ¢&islo objektivu
F=25f=51 mm
Rozsah ostreni (od IO k platnu)
MX854UST/MW855UST

0,28 m az 0,45m
MH856UST

0,34 maz 0,5Im
Lampa
MX854UST/MW855UST

Lampa 240 W
WMH856UST

Lampa 280 W

Elektrické parametry
Napajeni
100-240V, 3,8 A
50-60 Hz (automaticky)
Prikon
MX854UST/MW855UST
350W (max.); < 0,5W
(pohotovostni rezim)
MH856UST
400W (max.); < 0,5W
(pohotovostni rezim)
Mechanické parametry
Hmotnost

I'l Ibs (5 kg)
Vystupni terminaly
Reproduktor
10 wattli x 2
Vystup zvukového signalu
PC audio konektor x |
Vystup pro monitor
D-Sub 15 koliku (zasuvka) x|

Napdjeci zdroj 5 V /2 A's konektorem Typ A

(volitelny pro modul PointWrite Touch)

9 hrotu x |

Konektor RS-232 (sériové dalkové ovladani)

Infracerveny prijimac x |
Sitové ovladani
RJ45 x |
Vstupni terminaly
Vstup signalu z poditade
Vstup RGB
D-Sub |5 hroti (samice) x 2

Vstup video signalu
S-VIDEO

Mini DIN 4-hrotovy port x |
VIDEO

RCA konektor x |
Vstup signalu SD/HDTV
Analogovy-komponentni
(pres vstup RGB)
Digitalni-HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |
Vstup zvukového signalu
Zvuk vstup
PC audio konektor x |

Konektor zvuku RCA (L/P) x |

Pozadavky z hlediska zZivotniho prostredi
Provozni teplota

0°C—-40°C na hladiné more

Provozni relativni vihkost

10%—-90% (bez kondenzace)

Provozni nadmorska vyska

0—1499 m pri teploté 0°C—-35°C
1500—-3000 m pri teploté 0°C—-30°C
(se zapnutym rezimem velké nadmorské vysky)

(3 Pokyny pro nastaveni sady PointWrite na projektoru viz p#irucka k
PointWrite dodana se zakoupenou sadou.
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T uazi@sannaumaiiaviannaataasuuladininglunasuaslumauaanun

szuuaadmn
ANNNAZIREA
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p

FLULUARINN
TeUl FaLna-il DLP™
F/Number 1891014
, F=25f=51uu.
An9T99n"3 TN (@7n 10 muuwa)
MX854UST/MW8b5UST
0.28 4. ~ 0.45 «.
MH856UST
0.34 4. ~ 0.57 «.
naen

MX854UST/MW855UST
nanm 240W
MH856UST

nann 280W

szuulu
wasanelyl
AC100-240V, 3.8A
50-60 Hz (&R 1uslh)
AR ABINAINY
MX854UST/MW855UST
350W (uA); < 0.5W (AUALALIE)
MH856UST
400W (g449); < 0.5W (ALALALIE)
ﬁ:f'uﬂfa‘"m
niin
11 Yaun (5 nn)

#ﬁy'wimmﬁi{v!m
anlng
10 517 x 2
EYENTLLTLTINE R
uSALdeN PC x 1
NaTilmesenm
D-Sub 15 A (Fawie) x1

N19AILAN
USB
{1l UsB mum B
(@ﬂmmmmwummmm PointWrite)
wanasinataTiin A 1uin 5V /2A
@ﬂmmmmwummuimmm@ PointWrite)
NNTAILANELNTN RS-232
CRTIT
AFUADY Y0 IR x 1
ALIANENY LAN
RJ45 x 1

ﬁQﬂﬂ‘QUWﬂ
”tym']mmmqumm
”ngrywmm RGB
D-Sub 15 Wy Fadle) x 2
TR RPN
S-VIDEO
Wasm 17 DIN 4 it x 1
VIDEO
WA RCA x 1
”zymﬁmlfm SD/HDTV
aundan-AexlnuLs (NUBUNA RGB)
Aamaa-HDMI x 1
HDMI/MHL x 1
Bunndnynnuden
1@eaian
uRALAEN PC x 1
wAA@e RCA (L/R) x 1

DA NUAUDIFNINLIARDNNNTVINY
@qmmﬁmiﬁﬂmu

05C-405C MezALUMZIA
mwmuauwwﬂumiwwmu

10%-90% (lsindusia)
srAuAMugalunIineu

0-1499 3. 05C-355C

1500-3000 ¥. 71 05C-305C

’Luﬂjmmiumﬂ@mmmlﬂm)

(T dmsun13ad @ra PointWrite unlisiaaias lisagaiia PointWrite

® |+ 4~

1 & a I3
‘l%naaanﬁqqﬂnsmﬂqmqfam
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T FRAERBNEEE .

HE
fRATE
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
BRI DLP™ %47
TROBEERE / 4RAR
F=25>f=5IA%
BREUHERE (10 FER)
MX854UST/MW855UST
0.28m~0.45m
MH856UST
0.34m~0.5Im
188
MX854UST/MW855UST
240W 1556
MHS856UST
280W 1558

ACI100-240V - 3.8A
50-60 Hz ( B&)
MX854UST/MW855UST

350K ( B&K) <05 F (5 )

MH856UST
400K (&K ) <05 FL(F51%)

tae g
E=
1152 (52T)
5 L Uim
E A
10 KL x2
= aTLaTL S B8
PC EfHEAL x |
LR ER
D-Sub 15-pin ( B}1388 ) x |

BASTEAM -

sl @

el
USB
B BUIK{RUSB
('ﬁ—"é PointWrite T EH%EHE)
A BUEER{HFE 5V / 2A
(1,tt PointWrite fig{Z2i&HH:3E0E)
RS-232 5!
9 pin x |
AT IMREEULER x |
(88 13 48 S 422
RJ45 x |

Eﬁ)\ﬁﬁ'ﬁ?
EhEmA
RGB # A
D-Sub 15-pin ( B3%£88 ) x 2
HEHER IR & A
S-VIDEO
Mini DIN 4-pin &
VIDEO
RCA #HFL x |
SD / HDTV = skEA
#BLE-B 2% (FE1B RGB #wA)
({7 - HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |

SaAIREA
EalEA
PC ZafliEFL x |
RCA B:fliEA (&£/A) x|

BATK

RERE \
0°C Z 40°C (J5FMH)

IEIEIB x |

RVEREEE
10% £ 90% ( K54S )

H’E;ﬁﬁ
0 £ 1499 AR - R 0°C £ 35°C
1500 £ 3000 AR « K} o° Z 30°C

(RE " SEmE, )

++§AE$QHQ$;*§EE¢J PointWrite TEHRES I -
ﬂ BEEHBEREMEAMA PointWrite i -
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BARBT

DR
MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MW855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
B RDLP™ZAL
BB E B
F=25f=512K
BWREIEEE ( MIORIRER )
MX854UST/MW855UST
0.28m~0.45m
MH856UST
0.34m~0.5Im
(T38
MX854UST/MW855UST
240W {758
MH856UST
280W fT58
BHS
R
AC100-240V, 3.8A
50-60 Hz ( B3l )
Ih#E
MX854UST/MW855UST

350W (2K ) ; < 0.5W({FHH)
MH856UST

400W ( &K ) ; < 0.5W(f5H1)

Mt
5=

1% (5 Kg)
WEEQ
=t

1OW x 2
FIESH S

PCEHMIEFL x |
ERFBHIE

D-Sub I5%F (0 ) xI

A

U
el
USB
B #IMini USB
( X FPointWrite EXFR3EMW )
AZLEBRSV 2A

( X FPointWrite Toucht& = A%
RS-232 81712l

9%t x |
LT INRFEURES x |
LAN #Z

RJ45 x |

mAEO
HENEA
RGBZi A
D-sub I5-£(8}) x 2
WIS S A
S-VIDEO
Mini DIN 4-£t1% 1 x |
VIDEO
RCA¥E x |
SD/HDTViESHIA
BI-2 2 GEIRGBHIA)
= -HDMI x |
HDMI/MHL x |
EMESEA
S A
PCE 4GS x |
RCA E3idE L (LR) x |
WEEK
LITRE
0°C—-40°C
DITHEXNLE
10%—90% ( To,2 ¢ )
LITRE
0°C—35°C iJ 0—1499 m
0°C-30°C BT 1500—3000 m
( BB ERFTFERN)

(STEE )

(@ﬂﬂ%zﬁ?ﬁ%mtfﬁ PointWrite E -
SEZEMBWLEHFBEEETAH PointWrite Fiff -
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T INTORERIBFEBUCEET B EDHNET,

P avrao-ib
G USB
MX854UST "4 7BIZUSB
1024 x 768 XGA (PointWrite¥y FDZ T ¥a)
MW855UST 54 FTAETREEAASV/2A
1280 800 WXGA (PomtWrite 3T ES1- LA TV2Y)
1920 x |080 |080P RS-233~:/U7)[/:|\J H:I_)l/
REVATLs 9BV x|
B—FyJDLP™ YATL IR ZIEEE x |
LYAF/ &S LAN O ba—)L
F=25f=5.1 mm RJ45 x|
DT IA—NAE (10 NBADY—YET) N
MX854UST/MW855UST ARim=E
0.28m~0.45m AVE1—-8AH
MH856UST RGB A H1
0.34m~0.5Im D-Sub I5 EY ( AA) x 2
57 ETAES AR
MX854UST/MW855UST SETA .
240W 57 ST DIN4EVR=Fx |
MH856UST ET4
280W SV RCA 9\;\‘)'3 x |
= SD/HDTV {EE A
L5 FFOY R
ACI100-240V, 3.8A (;G/B%f%éi)" o
. 2060 Hz (B %)) HDMI/MHL x |
HEEAN e
MX854UST/MW855UST A—TAAEZT AR
350W (BK); < 0.5W (RAV/4) A—TATAA
MH856UST PC A—F174 Jvol x |
400W (B]K); < 0.5W (ABV)\A) RCA Z—T 1474 JvyD (LIR) x |
HH iR BE&H
58 BB
1 RV F (5Kg) 0°C-40°C (i51k)
tH DimR REROMEXEE
AE—h— X 10%-90% ($5FE LEL\ZE)
W) Plp BEEE
A—TAAEEHN 0— 1,499 m(0°C—35°C DEE)
E_Pg_jﬂj‘ 7 AIwT x| 1,500—3,000 m(0°C—30°C DEX)
- (BHE— k1A

D-Sub 15 Y (A2) xI

T RMEUVEZERI-FEyMIRBELUNOEBES R CHEATEE R,
01— JICRHBROUE— FIY MU, DA 9DAR— M4 RIREN LD
BINFET, LRI U—F—ZDREEN HDFEE A,

T 7OV THA TPointWrite ¥v MEsRETBIC(E.
ﬂ BEASNETY FRYD ADPointWrite?—1 7L ES BB LTS,
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MX854UST
1024 x 768 XGA
MWS855UST
1280 x 800 WXGA
MH856UST
1920 x 1080 1080p
CIASdI0l AlAE
Single-chip DLP ™ A| A &l
gl = F/ gt
F=25f=51mm

=8 82l N0 0l A 2R )

MX854UST/MW855UST
0.28m~0.45m
MH856UST
0.34m~0.5Im
M=
MX854UST/MW855UST
240W B T
MH856UST
280W 2T
I AFSE
el 23 X
AC100-240V, 3.8A
50-60Hz( X =)
A & &
MX854UST/MW855UST
350WV (Z|CH); < 0.5W (CH21)
MH856UST
400WV (= CH); < 0.5W (CH2I)
JIH AFE
A
I'l'lbs (5 Kg)
=3 o}
AT A
1OW 2 JH
QU KNS &
PC @C|2 & | JH
QULH &=
D-Sub 15- &l (&) x|

G ZZ2 X H 0l PointWrite 3|

Es
Q= PointWrite & H A E & X5}

ME SE 01 HEE =AU

2 MR
=2

Etel B OILI USB

(PointWrite I|IE2 SH)
5V /2

Eted A &3 _'E.%*il
(PointWrite E1X| 2&&
RS-232 & HEE
9 Il | i
IR 2=&1D] 1 K
LAN Al O
RJ45 1 H
s =Xt
FEH g ©X
RGB 2/2! CHX}
D-Sub 15 Bl ()2 JH
HICIQ &S ¢l&

i

g ed
XNE 2¢

off =8 =0l 0il A 0°C—-40°C

XE MBS
10%-90%( HI ==

s D

0°C-35°C Oil A 0—1499 m
0°C-30°C Ol Al 1500—-3000 m

(S0 DE HE AEHZ)

4ol @ F st I E & X0l
SA2.
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USB
e USB w g sl
(PointWrite de ganal (5 Lodl)

2A/ s 0 Vg sl (e Sl jeS LS Hlae
(PointWrite Touch 32s 5l (s Laal)

RS-232 lului a3
\Xu.u:\._ql__m‘\
\X;\ﬂ\&aﬁwim

Alaall A0al ‘_g ?S;ﬂ\
RJ45 Jia 55 dia ) 220

JAAY il
el Sl Ja
RGB Ja»
Y X (i) Luga Vo 53D-Sub
sedl) 3L Jaa
S-VIDEO
Mini DIN gsnls £ 53 M5 ) 2ae

53
RCA ¢ 55 (o i ) 220
SD/HDTYV 5L Jaa
(RGB Jas ) JsSa - s hls

HDMI gy 3 ) 230
) X MHL/HDMI

& all 3 LA JAa
j)ﬂ,\aﬂ\&}mw@\ Qe
VX (Vb Ore) Sse RCA e

dgin) clallatal)
M\EJ‘)}:‘%)J

(o) o (5 e dic) Lysiada p E0 (v s
sl die Al &y gk )

(iSS gsa) 73 W7
Jaaial) ¢ s

EEPR LR PRI PR L L B
&) Asia Veadagia s BaTeeeon,

(Sl g5V pam s s

%

Gesa Jad) ) Aalal) (50 il A pe ciliea sall gas T

Ay gl
(434) Resolution
MX854UST
XGA YIA x Y+ V¢

MW855UST
WXGA A+ X VYA

MH856UST
1080p ) +A+ x VY.

7 sl ol
KA_UJJ\ Lﬁﬁb] DLP™ ?LE.K
Aaall (g ) S o8
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